International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC REG CTRLR DL BUCK PWM 40QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
CHL8213-00CRT.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request CHL8213-00CRT price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for CHL8213-00CRT depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: -
Voltage - Input: 2.805 V ~ 3.63 V
Supplier Device Package: 40-QFN (6x6)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Controller, GDDR, GPU
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CHL8213-00CRT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CHL8213.
CHIL
RFQ
CHL8214-02CRT
CHIL
RFQ
CHL8203-00CRT
IC REG CTRLR DL BUCK PWM 28QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
CHL8214-01CRT
CHIL
RFQ
CHL8212
CHIL
RFQ
CHL8214-01CRT.
IR
RFQ
CHL8214-00CRT
IC REG CTRLR DL BUCK PWM 40QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
CHL8113-00CRT
IC REG CTRLR DL BUCK PWM 40QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
CHL8113-00CRT.
CHIL
RFQ
CHL8212-00CRT
IC REG CTRLR DL BUCK PWM 28QFN
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ER1641-221KP
FIXED IND 220NH 1.1A 67 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2300HT-750-V-RC
FIXED IND 75UH 9A 36 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
S1812R-823G
FIXED IND 82UH 196MA 5.2 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1025-90KR
FIXED IND 820UH 29MA 65 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0603-47NF1D
FIXED IND 47NH 600MA 310 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0402-8N2F2C
FIXED IND 8.2NH 600MA 130 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PM40-220K
FIXED IND 22UH 180MA 3.2 OHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
70F102AI
FIXED IND 10MH 38MA 101 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
5800-120
FIXED IND 12UH 2A 35 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
103-152F
FIXED IND 1.5UH 340MA 840 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ